

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO.133 OF 2007

1.Dr.Rajendra Sadanand Burma & Anr. ...Petitioners

vs.

1.The State of Maharashtra & Ors. ...Respondents

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.59 OF 2008

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.87 OF 2009

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.175 OF 2014

AND

WRIT PETITION NO.1420 OF 2008

Suresh Bandya Shinda. ...Petitioner

V/s.

The State of Maharashtra. ...Respondents

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.559 OF 2009

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.570 OF 2010

AND

WRIT PETITION NO.3278 OF 2010

Purnima Puadhyay. ...Petitioner

vs.

1.The State of Maharashtra & Ors. ...Respondents

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.1183 OF 2012

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.2815 OF 2013

AND

WRIT PETITION NO.3561 OF 2013

Nawalsingh Ramlal Mawaskar & Anr. ...Petitioners
vs.
1.The Principal Secretary & Ors. ...Respondents

WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.2566 OF 2014

AND
WRIT PETITION NO.3589 OF 2011

Kasturba Adivasi Mahila Bahu Uddeshiya
Mandal Pohara & Anr. ...Petitioners
vs.
1.The State of Maharashtra & Ors. ...Respondents

AND

PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO.68 OF 2010

Banday K.S. & Anr. ...Petitioners
vs.
1.State of Maharashtra & Ors. ...Respondents

AND

PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO.105 OF 2011

Courts on its own Motion through the
Registrar General. ...Petitioner
vs.
1.Additional Chief Secretary, Health Govt.
of Maharashtra & Ors. ...Respondents

WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.115 OF 2013

AND

